Annual Property Return for year - 2022

Name: SUDARSANA RAO A. IC No.: 5057 Grade: TECH SUP/A

Name, Viilage, Taluk & District in which property is situated (Please give full postal address) with PIN Code	Name & Details of Property Housing & other land building (Please indicate Flat No/Plot No./Survey No.)	Present Value	If not in own name, state in whose name held & his/her relationship to Govt. Servant	(includes short-term lease also) mortgage, inheritance, gift of otherwise with date of acqn. & Name with details of	Annual income from the property	Remarks
CROSS ROAD,VENKATAGI RI,NELLORE DIST., A.P.PIN: 524132	A.SUDARSANA RAO,CROSS ROAD,VENKATAGI RI,NELLORE DIST., A.P.PIN: 524132.SURVEY NO. 109/10	20 Lakhs	ON MY OWN NAME ONLY	persons from whom acquired 1/3 IS GIFT FROM FATHER,2/3 IS PURCHASED BY CASH FROM BROTHER AND FATHERTOTAL PLOT SIZE IS 16' x	IN THIS PERIOD NIL	IGCAR/ADMIN(G)H BA(IIrele)2002Date : 18-10-2002House is built
One plot of 1750 sq.ft. in Mathivanan Nagar,Pondur 16, Chenglepat taluka,Tamilnadu state.	Mathivanan Nagar,Pondur 16, Chenglepat taluka,Tamilnadu state.Survey No. 119/1B142	4 Lakhs	ON MY OWN NAME ONLY	66' PURCHASED BY ME,Total Plot size is 35' x 50'	Nil	House is not built so far.Empty PLOT.

Behag1	BEHAG-1,	9 Lakhs	ON MY OWN	Mortgage to IOB,	Break	Request no.
,COMPACT	COMPACT		NAME ONLY	Mamallapuram,		215Intimation given
HOMES,	HOMES, 24/3B2,			PURCHASED From		to the personal
POONJERY, NEAR	23/1B, 23/2A in			m/s Arun excello		section on
MAMALLAPURAM,	Mamallapuram			constructions.		21/8/2012.AAO
						signed on12/9/2012
Pudupattinam, Thiru	1920 SQ.FT,S.NO.	4.5	A.VenkataLakshmi,	Purchase cost is	Nil	GEETHA
kazhgundram,Kanc	316/2,Gandhi	Lakhs	Wife	Gifted by her Father		V-10660,SI P2
hipuram dist. T,N	Nagar,					Approved in
	Pudupattinam, Thiru					ATOMS
	kazhgundram					on15/12/2015
	Taluq,Kanchipuram					15:29:29
	dist. T,N					
NANDHIVARAM,G	~1850 Sq.ft.	30 Lakhs	ON MY OWN	From Can Fin	Self Occupied	REQUEST NO :
UDUVANCHERRY,			NAME ONLY	Houses		1669,DATED :
Kanchipuram dist.	UDUVANCHERRY,			Ltd.Sponser :		23/6/2016,
T,N	Kanchipuram dist.			Canara Bankand		16:21:40,GEETHA .
	T,N			Takeover by		D, 10819.
				LICHFL		